The Biochemical Society, London © 2005

Biochemical
Journal

Volume 392, part 3
15 December 2005

http: //www.BiochemJ.org

Editorial Board

Chair
G. Banting e Bristol

Vice Chair, The Americas
G. Salvesen o La Jolla

Reviews Editor
A. Toker e Boston

Deputy Chairs

D. R. Alessi ¢ Dundee

R. A. J. Challiss e Leicester
S. V. Graham e Glasgow

S. Gutteridge e Newark, DE
D. Hoekstra ¢ Groningen

N. M. Hooper o Leeds

J. P. Kehrer ¢ Pullman, WA
C. MacKintosh ¢ Dundee
K. H. Mayo « Minneapolis
H. M. Wallace ¢ Aberdeen
M. P. Walsh e Calgary

Publisher
P. J. Starley

Production Editor
M. D. Cunningham

Executive Editor

J. Arino (Barcelona)
A. Baici (Zurich)
J. L. Blank (Cambridge, MA)
M. Blatt (Glasgow)
P. G. Board (Canberra)
M. Bogyo (Stanford, CA)
P. J. Booth (Bristol)
A. Boraston (Victoria, BC)
L. Bosca (Madrid)
Y. Bourne (Marseille)
B. Brune (Frankfurt)
D. Carling (London)
A. Clerk (London)
I. Collinson (Bristol)
G. P. Coté (Kingston, Ont.)
J. R. Couchman (London)
D. M. Davis (London)
D. A. Day (Sydney)
C. S. Duckett (Ann Arbor)
B. Engelmann (Munich)
R. M. Epand (Hamilton, Ont.)
P. Fay (Rochester, NY)
D. A. Fell (Oxford)

rraris (Newark, NJ)
oxwell (London)

P. I. Haris (Leicester)

L. Hedstrom (Waltham, MA)

F. G. Hegardt (Barcelona)

S. High (Manchester)

I. B. Holland (Orsay)

J. Hsuan (London)

S. Huber (Urbana, IL)

R. Kalluri (Boston)

B. Kalyanaraman (Milwaukee)
M. G. Kazanietz (Philadelphia)
G. F. King (Farmington, CT)

. M. Kovach (Washington D.C.)
. W. Kuchel (Sydney)

. E. Ladbury (London)

. H. Lakey (Newcastle upon Tyne)
. Leduc (Sherbrooke)

. Levin (Long Beach, CA)
achesky (Birmingham)
anser (Singapore)

arais (London)

l\/IaureI (Montpellier)

. J. Mayer (Nottingham)
eisterernst (Munich)
ellor (Bristol)

Morgan (Glasgow)

.

=T

§§I_§§>UJ§>—I§:U‘U:UFHI—FH:UL(—-U—
ZZ

Patel (London)
. Pavitt (Manchester)

. Paulsson (Cologne)
Persson (Lund)

. D. Postle (Southampton)
. R. Richardson (Sydney)
. Roberts (Manchester)

. J. P. Ryba (Bethesda)
Sandy (Tampa)

. Savery (Bristol)

R. Sayers (Sheffield)

. C. Sealfon (New York)

. S. Shelness (Winston-Salem, NC)
R. Shepherd (Auckland)
. Sim (Callaghan, NSW)

. F. Sloane (Detroit)
Smythe (Sheffield)
Stack (Chicago)

. W. Taylor (Cambridge)

. Thumm (Goettingen)

. A. Titheradge (Brighton)
. B. Tobin (Leicester)

A. Tooze (London)

. Torti (Pavia)

. Troy (New York)

OWIZOoOOZVPIZIO0ONMBPUVONCZZ00O0P>PEZO0

R. Fe
B. F
M. R. Thorne J.-M. Frere (Litge) Morris (Chapel Hill, NC) .M. F. van Aalten (Dundes)
Senior Staff Editor A. Galione (Oxford) . Muller-Esterl (Frankfurt) . van der Woude (York)
S. M. Hobday P. G. W. Gettins (Chicago) . Mulloy (South Mimms) . Vanhaesebroeck (London)
Staff Editors D. A. F. Gillespie (Glasgow) . W. Munro (Manchester) G. Ward (Bath)
L Ball R. Golsteyn (Croissy-sur-Seine) . P. Murphy (Cambridge) M. Welham (Bath)
E. A. G. Ellowa S. Goodbourn (London) . E. Noble (Oxford) J. F. Woessner (Miami)
J.W. M. wrid v P. A. Grimaldi (Nice) . M. Obeid (Charleston) J. York (Durham, NC)
. W. Mockridge B. Hallberg (Umeé) . Parenti (Monza) C. Zurzolo (Paris)
Administrative Editor, US Office B. Halliwell (Singapore) . A. J. Parry (Harpenden)
S. Schendel
e
=
==
—

® The Biochemical Journal (ISSN 0264-6021 for print/online journal; ISSN 1470-8728 for online only journal) is published and distributed by
Portland Press Ltd on behalf of the Biochemical Society (the owner), and appears twice monthly.

® Editorial and publishing offices: Biochemical Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX, U.K.

® Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.

@ Subscriptions department: Portland Customer Services, P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way, Colchester CO2 8HP, U.K.

® All rights reserved. Apart from any fair dealing for the purposes of research or private study, or criticism or review, as permitted under the
Copyright, Designs and Patents Act, 1988, this publication may be reproduced, stored or transmitted, in any forms or by any means, only with
the prior permission in writing of the publishers, or in the case of reprographic reproduction in accordance with the terms of permissions
granted by copyright clearing houses such as the Copyright Licensing Agency (U.K.) or the Copyright Clearance Center (U.S.A.). The CCC
item-fee code for this publication is 0264-6021/2005/$40.00 + 0.00. Inquiries concerning reproduction outside those terms should be sent to the

publishers at the above-mentioned address.

® Although, at the time of going to press, the information contained in this publication is believed to be correct, neither the authors nor the editors nor
the publisher assume any responsibility for any errors or omissions herein contained. Opinions expressed in articles are not necessarily those of the

editors, the publisher or the owner.

® Periodicals postage paid at Rahway, NJ, U.S.A.
® Postmaster: send address corrections to Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.
® Cover illustration: The beadlet anemone (Actinia equina). Image courtesy of Konstantin A. Lukyanov (Shemiakin-Ovchinnikov Institute of Bioorganic

Chemistry, Moscow, Russia).



Instructions to Authors

® General policy The Biochemical Journal
publishes papers in English in all fields of
biochemistry and cellular and molecular
biology, provided that they make a sufficient
contribution to biochemical knowledge. Papers
may include new results obtained experiment-
ally, descriptions of new experimental methods
of biochemical importance, or new interpreta-
tions of existing results. Novel theoretical contri-
butions will be considered equally with papers
dealing with experimental work. All work pre-
sented should have as its aim the development
of biochemical concepts rather than the mere
recording of facts. Preliminary, confirmatory or
inconclusive work will not be published. The
Biochemical Journal will not publish material
that has been wholly or largely published else-
where, even as a preliminary communication
or in unrefereed symposium proceedings or on
the World Wide Web (WWW); equally, fragmen-
tation of research into the ‘least publishable
unit’ is discouraged.

Submission of a paper implies that it has
been approved by all the named authors, that
all persons entitled to authorship have been so
named, that it reports unpublished work that is
not under consideration elsewhere, and that if
the paper is accepted for publication the
authors will transfer to the Biochemical Society
the copyright in the paper, which will then not be
published elsewhere in the same form, in any
language, without the consent of the Society.
Authors will be required to sign an undertaking
to these effects.

Authors may suggest potential reviewers for
their papers, but the journal is under no
obligation to follow such suggestions. Authors
may also specify the names of those they wish
to be excluded from the review process, and
such wishes are usually respected unless, in the
opinion of the journal, such a request un-
reasonably excludes all the expertise available
to it in that scientific area.

To allow the reviewers to assess possible
overlap with previous work, all submitted papers
must be accompanied by duplicate copies of the
author’s relevant published work, including that
on the WWW, and of all related papers in press
or under editorial consideration in this or other
journals.

The following types of paper are included in
the journal.

Research Papers are the normal form of
publication, and may be of any length that is

Other information

justified by their content. However, because of
pressure for space in the journal, no paper,
whatever its scientific merits, will be accepted
if it exceeds the minimum length required for
precision in describing the experiments and
clarity in interpreting them. As a guide, most
Research Papers published in the Biochemical
Journal are of between six and eight printed
pages. A concise well-written paper tends to be
published more rapidly.

Accelerated Publications (APs) are short
(normally four printed pages) papers bringing
particularly novel and significant findings to the
attention of the research community. It is in-
tended that a decision on acceptance or re-
jection will be made within 10 working days of
receipt, and publication of accepted APs in an
issue will follow within 2 months. APs receive full
but accelerated reviewing. The criteria of ‘novelty
and significance’ are strictly enforced, and
papers may be rejected solely on the grounds
of lack of novelty and significance. APs are not
a path to accelerated publication of sound but
non-urgent material. Authors must include in their
letter of submission a brief statement of why they
believe their AP merits accelerated treatment.
Papers reporting nucleotide sequences only are
not acceptable as APs. One colour figure will
be published free of charge in APs; subsequent
figures will cost £300 each.

Reviews will usually be solicited, although un-
solicited reviews will be considered for publica-
tion. Prospective writers of reviews should first
consult the Reviews Editor, via the editorial office,
and should enclose a short (one typed page)
summary of the area they propose to cover.
® Procedure for submission These instruc-
tions do not replace the official Biochemical
Journal Instructions to Authors (http://www.
Biochemd.org). Authors are encouraged to refer
to these for overall guidelines on submitting a
paper. Before preparing papers for the journal,
authors should consult a current issue to make
themselves familiar with the general format,
such as the use of cross-headings, layout of
tables and figures and citation of references.
A full page of text in the Biochemical Journal
contains approximately 1200 words; when
calculating the printed length of papers,
allowance must be made for the space occupied
by tables and figures and the number of text
words reduced accordingly.

The numerical system of references must
be used. A reference to ‘unpublished work’

must be accompanied by the names of all
persons concerned: a reference to a ‘personal
communication’” must be supported by written
permission for the quotation from the person
or persons concerned; both of these types of
citation are permitted in the text only, not in the
list of references.

® Submit manuscripts online Authors should
submit manuscripts electronically using the
Online Submission and Review System available
at http://www.Biochemd.org/submit/

® Immediate Publications Manuscripts are
published online in PDF format as soon as they
are accepted, unless on submission the author
requests that this not be done. Immediate
Publications are listed in and accessible through
Medline, and are freely available to anyone with
Internet access.

® Queries and correspondence Authors in
the Americas should address all queries and
correspondence about their submission to:
Dr Sharon Schendel, BJ USA, The Burnham
Institute, 10901 N. Torrey Pines Road, La Jolla,
CA 92037, U.S.A. (telephone +1 858 713 6283;
fax +1 858 713 6284; email editorial@
biochemjusa.org). Authors in the U.K., the rest
of Europe, Japan and the rest of the world
should contact: The Publisher, Biochemical
Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle
House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX,
U.K. (telephone +44 20 7280 4110; fax +44 20
7280 4169; email editorial@portlandpress.com).

® Colour figures The first colour figure is
published at no charge provided that one
author has been a member of the Biochemical
Society for at least 2 years and that the use of
colour is deemed scientifically necessary by the
reviewers. Subsequent colour figures in the same
paper cost £300 each.

©® Multimedia adjuncts The  Biochemical
Journal Online offers authors the opportunity to
enhance their papers with multimedia adjuncts
(e.g. time-lapse movies, three-dimensional struc-
tures, animated schemes). These will be submit-
ted to peer review alongside the manuscript. To
submit a paper with a multimedia adjunct, please
attach the file when you submit your manuscript
electronically. Preferred formats are QuickTime
for time-lapse movies and PDB for structures.
There is no extra charge associated with the
publication of a multimedia adjunct online.

The Biochemical Journal is published and
distributed by Portland Press Ltd on behalf of
the Biochemical Society. It is published twice
monthly; in 2006 volumes 393-400 (three parts
each) will appear. The subscription also includes
an author and key-word index.

® Abstracted by/indexed in: BIOBASE, BIOSIS,
CAB International, Chemical Abstracts Service,
Current Contents, EMBASE, International Food
Information Service, Medline/Index Medicus, Pro-
quest Information & Learning, Science Citation
Index.

® Subscription rates |Institutional subscription
rates for 2006 are shown below. Subscribers
to the Biochemical Journal can subscribe
additionally to Biochemical Society Transactions
and Biotechnology and Applied Biochemistry on a
joint subscription at a reduced rate. Terms are
cash with order (US$ in N. America, £ sterling for
rest of the world, or US$ equivalent at current rate

of exchange; subscribers in the EU may pay
in £ sterling or Euros), or against pro forma
invoice. Orders should be sent to the address
shown, or through your usual agent.

N. Rest of | Euro
One year (8 vols) | America | world price
Print and online | US$3084 | £1630 | €2774
Online only US$2600 | £1378 | €2340
Single issues US$152 | £80 €136
(print only)

Overseas rates include airfreight delivery.
Priority delivery is available at an additional cost
of £64.90/€110.

VAT is due on some supplies to subscribers
within the UK, and to non-registered subscribers
elsewhere in the EU. If in the EU please state
your VAT number otherwise VAT may be charged
at the appropriate national rate.

® Electronic back archive This is freely available
to all users with Internet access.

® Microfiche and back issues Volumes
102-336 of the Biochemical Journal are avail-
able on microfiche. Back issues are also
available. Further details may be obtained from
the address below.

® Subscription Department
Portland Customer Services
P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way
Colchester CO2 8HP, Essex, U.K.
(telephone 01206 796351; fax 01206 799331;
email sales@portland-services.com).

® Advertising Enquiries about advertising
should be addressed to: Nicky Peacock,
Mainline Media Ltd, The Barn, Oakley Hay
Lodge Business Park, Great Folds Road,
Great Oakley, Corby, Northamptonshire
NN18 9AS, U.K. (telephone 01536 747333;
email Nickypmm®@aol.com).



Xi

Biochemical Journal

Volume 392, part 3
15 December 2005

http://www.BiochemJ.org
Subscribing organizations are encouraged to copy and distribute this table of contents for non-commercial purposes

Research Papers

EGFR kinase possesses a broad specificity for ErbB
phosphorylation sites, and ligand increases
catalytic-centre activity without affecting substrate
binding affinity

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 26 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051122

Trafficking defects of the Southeast Asian
ovalocytosis deletion mutant of anion exchanger 1
membrane proteins

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 18 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051076

Regulation of the localization and activity of inositol
1,4,5-trisphosphate 3-kinase B in intact cells by
proteolysis

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 21 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050829

Conformation-dependent inactivation of human
betaine-homocysteine S-methyltransferase by
hydrogen peroxide in vitro

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 25 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050356

Induction of apoptosis by lipophilic activators of

CTP:phosphocholine cytidylyltransferase o (CCTa)
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 15 August 2005,
doi-10.1042/BJ20051021

Intracellular colocalization and interaction of
IGF-binding protein-2 with the cyclin-dependent
kinase inhibitor p21CPTWAFT quring growth inhibition
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 30 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050517

Role for a P-type H*-ATPase in the acidification of
the endocytic pathway of Trypanosoma cruzi

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051319

An AU-rich stem-loop structure is a critical feature
of the perinuclear localization signal of c-myc mRNA
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 26 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050812

Tetravalent single-chain avidin: from subunits to

protein domains via circularly permuted avidins
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 10 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051038

The type Il inositol 1,4,5-trisphosphate receptor is
phosphorylated by cAMP-dependent protein kinase
at three sites

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 18 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051325

Poly(ADP-ribose) glycohydrolase is a component
of the FMRP-associated messenger

ribonucleoparticles
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 23 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050792

Y.-X. Fan, L. Wong and G.R. Johnson

J.C. Cheung, E. Cordat and R.A.F. Reithmeier

J.C.H. Yu, S.M. Lloyd-Burton, R.F. Irvine and M.J. Schell

C.M. Miller, S.S. Szegedi and T.A. Garrow

T.A. Lagace and N.D. Ridgway

X. Terrien, E. Bonvin, S. Corroyer, 0. Tabary, A. Clement
and A. Henrion Caude

M. Vieira, P. Rohloff, S. Luo, N.L. Cunha-e-Silva,
W. de Souza and R. Docampo

H. Chabanon, I. Mickleburgh, B. Burtle, C. Pedder
and J. Hesketh

H.R. Nordlund, V.P. Hytonen, J. Horhd, J.A.E. Méétté, D.J.

White, K. Halling, E.J. Porkka, J.P. Slotte, 0.H. Laitinen
and M.S. Kulomaa

M.D. Soulsby and R.J.H. Wojcikiewicz

J.-P. Gagné, M.-E. Bonicalzi, P. Gagné, M.-E. Ouellet,
M.J. Hendzel and G.G. Poirier

27line ad™

417-423

425-434

435-441

443-448

449-456

457-465

467-474

475-483

485-491

493-497

499-509



Xii Contents

Physical and biochemical properties of mammalian
DNase X proteins: non-AUG translation initiation of
porcine and bovine mRNAs for DNase X

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 15 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051114

Distinct domains of the sodium channel 83-subunit
modulate channel-gating kinetics and subcellular
location

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 4 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050518

Inhibition of enzyme activity of and cell-mediated
substrate cleavage by membrane type 1 matrix
metalloproteinase by newly developed
mercaptosulphide inhibitors

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 19 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050545

The calcium-dependent ATP-Mg/P; mitochondrial
carrier is a target of glucose-induced calcium
signalling in Saccharomyces cerevisiae

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050806

The effect of N-terminal truncation on double-dimer

assembly of goose §-crystallin
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 15 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050860

Influence of the chemistry of conjugation of
poly(ethylene glycol) to Hb on the oxygen-binding
and solution properties of the PEG-Hb conjugate

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 19 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050663

The in situ observation of the temperature and
pressure stability of recombinant

Aspergillus aculeatus pectin methylesterase with
Fourier transform IR spectroscopy reveals an
unusual pressure stability of g-helices

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 28 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050721

aB-crystallin, a small heat-shock protein, prevents
the amyloid fibril growth of an amyloid B-peptide
and Bz-microglobulin

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 1 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050339

Reduction of ferric haemoproteins by
tetrahydropterins: a kinetic study
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 28 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050437

Regulation of ERK1 gene expression by coactivator
proteins

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 29 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050542

The role of Ca?* in triggering inositol
1,4,5-trisphosphate receptor ubiquitination
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 1 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050949

Specific role for p85/p1108 in GTP-binding-
protein-mediated activation of Akt

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 10 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050671

Deciphering the molecular bases of
Mycobacterium tuberculosis binding to the lectin
DC-SIGN reveals an underestimated complexity

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 10 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050709

Tissue-specific cytochrome ¢ oxidase assembly
defects due to mutations in SCO2 and SURF1

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050807

D. Shiokawa, Y. Shika, K. Saito, K. Yamazaki and
S.-i. Tanuma

E.J. Yu, S.-H. Ko, P.W. Lenkowski, A. Pance, M.K. Patel
and A.P. Jackson

D.R. Hurst, M.A. Schwartz, Y. Jin, M.A. Ghaffari,
P. Kozarekar, J. Cao and Q.-X.A. Sang

S. Cavero, J. Traba, A. del Arco and J. Satristegui

H.-J. Lee, Y.-H. Lai, S.-Y. Wu and Y.-H. Chen

T. Hu, M. Prabhakaran, S.A. Acharya and B.N. Manjula

C. Dirix, T. Duvetter, A.V. Loey, M. Hendrickx and
K. Heremans

B. Raman, T. Ban, M. Sakai, S.Y. Pasta, T. Ramakrishna,
H. Naiki, Y. Goto and Ch.M. Rao

C. Capeillere-Blandin, D. Mathieu and D. Mansuy

B.Y. Chu, K. Tran, T.K.S. Ku and D.L. Crowe

K.J. Alzayady and R.J.H. Wojcikiewicz

H. Kubo, K. Hazeki, S. Takasuga and 0. Hazeki

S. Pitarque, J.-L. Herrmann, J.-L. Duteyrat, M. Jackson,
G.R. Stewart, F. Lecointe, B. Payre, 0. Schwartz,

D.B. Young, G. Marchal, P.H. Lagrange, G. Puzo,

B. Gicquel, J. Nigou and 0. Neyrolles

L. Stiburek, K. Vesela, H. Hansikova, P. Pecina,
M. Tesarova, L. Cerna, J. Houstek and J. Zeman

511-517

519-526

527-536

537-544

545-554

555-564

565-571

573-581

583-587

589-599

601-606

607-614

615-624

625-632



Contents

xiii

Analysis of hepatic gene transcription in mice
expressing insulin-insensitive GSK3

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 21 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051046

Integrin-linked kinase is responsible for
Ca?*-independent myosin diphosphorylation and
contraction of vascular smooth muscle

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 4 October 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051173

Far-red fluorescent proteins evolved from a blue

chromoprotein from Actinia equina
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 15 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051314

Cloning and functional identification of slc5a12 as a
sodium-coupled low-affinity transporter for

monocarboxylates (SMCT2)
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 17 August 2005,
doi-10.1042/8J20050927

Molecular cloning and expression of a human
hST8Sia VI («2,8-sialyltransferase) responsible for
the synthesis of the diSia motif on
O-glycosylproteins

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 24 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051120

Triosephosphate isomerase deficiency:
consequences of an inherited mutation at mRNA,
protein and metabolic levels

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 9 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050993

Role of cysteine residues in the function of human
UDP glucuronosyltransferase isoform 1A1
(UGT1AT)

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 17 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050381

The kinetics of oxidation of GSH by protein radicals
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 9 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050539

Specific conformational changes of plasminogen
induced by chloride ions, 6-aminohexanoic acid
and benzamidine, but not the overall openness of
plasminogen regulate, production of biologically
active angiostatins

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 12 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050907

C. Lipina, X. Huang, D. Finlay, E.J. McManus, D.R. Alessi
and C. Sutherland

D.P. Wilson, C. Sutherland, M.A. Borman, J.T. Deng,
J.A. MacDonald and M.P. Walsh

M.A. Shkrob, Y.G. Yanushevich, D.M. Chudakov, N.G.
Gurskaya, Y.A. Labas, S.Y. Poponov, N.N. Mudrik,
S. Lukyanov and K.A. Lukyanov

S.R. Srinivas, E. Gopal, L. Zhuang, S. ltagaki,
P.M. Martin, Y.-J. Fei, V. Ganapathy and P.D. Prasad

M. Teintenier-Leliévre, S. Julien, S. Juliant, Y. Guerardel,
M. Duonor-Cérutti, P. Delannoy and A. Harduin-Lepers

J. 0lah, F. Orosz, L.G. Puskas, L. Hackler, Jr, M. Horényi,
L. Polgér, S. Hollan and J. Ovadi

27line ad™

S.S. Ghosh, Y. Lu, S.W. Lee, X. Wang, C. Guha,
J. Roy-Chowdhury and N. Roy-Chowdhury

T. Nauser, W.H. Koppenol and J.M. Gebicki

D.J. Warejcka and S.S. Twining

633-639

641-648

649-654

655-664

665-674

675-683

685-692

693-701

703-712



Xiv

Index of Authors

PAGE
Acharya, S. A. 555
Alessi, D. R. 633
Alzayady, K. J. 601
Ban, T. 573
Bonicalzi, M.-E. 499
Bonvin, E. 457
Borman, M. A. 641
Burtle, B. 475
Cao, J. 527
Capeillere-Blandin, C. 583
Cavero, S. 537
Cerna, L. 625
Chabanon, H. 475
Chen, Y.-H. 545
Cheung, J. C. 425
Chu, B. Y. 589
Chudakov, D. M. 649
Clement, A. 457
Cordat, E. 425
Corroyer, S. 457
Crowe, D. L. 589
Cunha-E-Silva, N. L. 467
Delannoy, P. 665
del Arco, A. 537
Deng, J. T. 641
de Souza, W. 467
Dirix, C. 565
Docampo, R. 467
Duonor-Cérutti, M. 665
Duteyrat, J.-L. 615
Duvetter, T. 565
Fan, Y.-X. 417
Fei, Y.-J. 655
Finlay, D. 633
Gagné, J.-P. 499
Gagné, P. 499
Ganapathy, V. 655
Garrow, T. A. 443
Gebicki, J. M. 693
Ghaffari, M. A. 527
Ghosh, S. S. 685
Gicquel, B. 615
Gopal, E. 655
Goto, Y. 573
Guerardel, Y. 665
Guha, C. 685

Gurskaya, N. G.

Hackler, Jr, L.
Halling, K.
Hansikova, H.
Harduin-Lepers, A.
Hazeki, K.

Hazeki, O.
Hendrickx, M.
Hendzel, M. J.
Henrion Caude, A.
Heremans, K.
Herrmann, J.-L.
Hesketh, J.
Hollan, S.
Horanyi, M.
Hoérha, J.

Houstek, J.

Hu, T.

Huang, X.

Hurst, D. R.
Hyténen, V. P.

Irvine, R. F.
ltagaki, S.

Jackson, A. P.
Jackson, M.
Jin, Y.
Johnson, G. R.
Juliant, S.
Julien, S.

Ko, S.-H.
Koppenol, W. H.
Kozarekar, P.
Ku, T. K. S.
Kubo, H.
Kulomaa, M. S.

Labas, Y. A.
Lagace, T. A.
Lagrange, P. H.
Lai, Y.-H.
Laitinen, O. H.
Lecointe, F.

Lee, H.-J.

Lee, S. W.
Lenkowski, P. W.
Lipina, C.
Lloyd-Burton, S. M.
Loey, A. V.

PAGE
649

675
485
625
665
607
607
565
499
457
565
615
475
675
675
485
625
555
633
527
485

435
655

519
615
527
417
665
665

519
693
527
589
607
485

649
449
615
545
485
615
545
685
519
633
435
565

Lu, Y.
Lukyanov, K. A.
Lukyanov, S.
Luo, S.

Maatta, J. A. E.
MacDonald, J. A.
Manijula, B. N.
Mansuy, D.
Marchal, G.
Martin, P. M.
Mathieu, D.
McManus, E. J.
Mickleburgh, 1.
Miller, C. M.
Mudrik, N. N.

Naiki, H.
Nauser, T.
Neyrolles, O.
Nigou, J.
Nordlund, H. R.

Oléah, J.
Orosz, F.
Ouellet, M.-E.
Ovéadi, J.

Pance, A.
Pasta, S. Y.
Patel, M. K.
Payre, B.
Pecina, P.
Pedder, C.
Pitarque, S.
Poirier, G. G.
Polgar, L.
Poponov, S. Y.
Porkka, E. J.
Prabhakaran, M.
Prasad, P. D.
Puskas, L. G.
Puzo, G.

Ramakrishna, T.
Raman, B.

Rao, Ch. M.
Reithmeier, R. A. F.
Ridgway, N. D.
Rohloff, P.
Roy-Chowdhury, J.

Roy-Chowdhury, N.

PAGE
685
649
649
467

485
641
555
583
615
655
583
633
475
443
649

573
693
615
615
485

675
675
499
675

519
573
519
615
625
475
615
499
675
649
485
555
655
675
615

573
573
573
425
449
467
685
685

Saito, K.

Sakai, M.

Sang, Q.-X. A.
Satrustegui, J.
Schell, M. J.
Schwartz, M. A.
Schwartz, O.
Shika, Y.
Shiokawa, D.
Shkrob, M. A.
Slotte, J. P.
Soulsby, M. D.
Srinivas, S. R.
Stewart, G. R.
Stiburek, L.
Sutherland, Calum
Sutherland, Cindy
Szegedi, S. S.

Tabary, O.
Takasuga, S.
Tanuma, S.-i.

Teintenier-Lelievre, M.

Terrien, X.
Tesarova, M.
Traba, J.
Tran, K.
Twining, S. S.

Vesela, K.
Vieira, M.

Walsh, M. P.
Wang, X.
Warejcka, D. J.
White, D. J.
Wilson, D. P.

Woijcikiewicz, R. J. H.

Wong, L.
Wu, S.-Y.

Yamazaki, K.
Yanushevich, Y. G.
Young, D. B.

Yu, E. J.

Yu, J. C. H.

Zeman, J.
Zhuang, L.

498,

PAGE
511
573
527
537
435
527
615
511
511
649
485
493
655
615
625
633
641
443

457
607
511
665
457
625
537
589
703

625
467

641
685
703
485
641
601
417
545

511
649
615
519
435

625
655



XV

Index of Authors

Volume 392, 2005

Abou-Lteif, G.
Abou Tayyoun, A.
Acharya, S. A.
Adams, T. E.
Ahn, S.-G.
Akhtar, S.

Alessi, D. R.
Alzayady, K. J.
Ariza, M. E.
Azzar, G.

Bailey, D.
Bajohrs, M.
Ban, T.
Batchelor, M.
Bazarbachi, A.
Belghazi, M.
Best, O. G.
Bhattacharya, S.
Bhelt, D.
Blundell, T. L.
Bonicalzi, M.-E.
Bonkovsky, H. L.
Bonvin, E.
Borman, M. A.
Bradshaw, P. C.
Brand, M. D.
Brendese, J.
Brookes, P. S.
Brough, D.
Buchet, R.
Burtle, B.
Burton, M.

Calder, M.
Campbell, D. G.
Cao, J.

Capeillere-Blandin, C.

Caruso, J. A.
Cavero, S.
Cerna, L.
Chabanon, H.
Chalton, D. A.
Chang, G.-G.
Chen, G.

Chen, Yan
Chen, Yaoyao
Chen, Y.-H.
Chen, Yingyu
Chen, Z.
Cheung, J. C.
Chirgadze, D. V.
Chu, B. Y.
Chudakov, D. M.
Clark, A.

Clarke, A. R.
Clement, A.
Collinge, J.
Cordat, E.
Cornwall, E. J.
Corroyer, S.
Crawford, R. M.
Crowe, D. L.
Cunha-E-Silva, N. L.
Cuthbertson, D. J.

Dacheux, J.-L.
D’Alexandri, F. L.
Darios, F.
Darwiche, N.
Davies, C.
Davletov, B.
Dbaibo, G. S.
Delannoy, P.

del Arco, A.
Deng, J. T.
Denker, B. M.
de Souza, W.
Dirix, C.
Docampo, R.
Dore, N. L.
Duonor-Cérutti, M.

PAGE
231
231
555

21
145
345
633
601

65
407

271
283
573
309
231
211
201
335
309

13
499
173
457
641
363
353
135
353
291
407
475
299

249
163
527
583
325
537
625
475
375

39
383

93

47
545

47
127
425

13
589
649

83
309
457
309
425
353
457
201
589
467
345

211
117
283
231

55
283
231
665
537
641
389
467
565
467
241
665

Duteyrat, J.-L.
Duvetter, T.

Eberlin, M. N.
Ecroyd, H.
Ehebauer, M. T.
Escher, P.

Faegeman, N. J.
Fan, Y.-X.
Fedarovich, A.
Fei, Y.-J.

Feng, Yingang
Feng, Yongmei
Finlay, D.
Franks, D. G.
Fuijii, J.

Gagné, J.-P.
Gagné, P.
Ganapathy, V.
Garrow, T. A.
Gatti, J.-L.
Gebicki, J. M.
Genta, F. A.
Ghaffari, M. A.
Ghosh, S. S.
Gicquel, B.
Gilbert, D. R.
Gopal, E.
Goto, V.
Goulet, A.-C.
Gozzo, F. C.
Guan, J.
Guerardel, Y.
Guha, C.
Gurskaya, N. G.

Hackler, Jr, L.
Hahn, M. E.
Halling, K.

Halmi, P.
Hamalainen, J. M.
Hanninen, M.
Hansikova, H.
Harada, S.
Harduin-Lepers, A.
Hayward, P.
Hazeki, K.
Hazeki, O.
Hendrickx, M.
Hendzel, M. J.
Henrion Caude, A.
Heremans, K.
Herrmann, J.-L.
Hesketh, J.

Hilvo, M.

Hollén, S.
Horanyi, M.
Horha, J.
Houstek, J.

Hu, T.

Huang, X.
Hundal, H. S.
Hung, H.-C.
Huntington, J. A.
Hurst, D. R.
Hytonen, V. P.

Irvine, R. F.
ltagaki, S.

Jackson, A. P.
Jackson, G. S.
Jackson, M.
Jatkoe, T.

dJin, Y.

Johnson, D. J. D.
Johnson, G. R.

PAGE
615
565

117
211

13
313

299
417
55
655
47
65
633
163
399

499
499
655
443
211
693
117
527
685
615
249
655
573

65
117
389
665
685
649

675
153
485

83

83

83
625
191
665

13
607
607
565
499
457
565
615
475

83
675
675
485
625
555
633
345

39

21
527
485

, 435

655

519
309
615
313
527

21
417

Johnson, L. R.
Jones, S.
Juliant, S.
Julien, S.

Karchner, S. I.
Karniol, B.
Katsushima, Y.
Katzin, A. M.
Kersten, S.
Kim, S.-A.
Kimura, E. A.
Kita, K.
Knudsen, J.
Ko, S.-H.
Kobayashi, T.
Kokoszka, J.
Kolch, W.
Kolluri, S.
Kondo, T.
Koppenol, W. H.
Kotera, J.
Kozarekar, P.
Kozhaya, L.
Ku, T. K. S.
Kubo, H.
Kulomaa, M. S.
Kuo, M.-W.

Labas, Y. A.
Lagace, T. A.
Lagrange, P. H.
Lai, Y.-H.
Laitinen, O. H.
Lakey, J. H.
Lamosa, P.
Lecointe, F.
Lee, H.-J.

Lee, S. W.
Lenkowski, P. W.
Li, J.

Li, W.

Lin, L.

Lipina, C.

Liu, D.

Liu, G.-Y.

Liu, H.-K.
Lloyd-Burton, S. M.
Loey, A. V.
Lomberk, G.
Loudig, O.

Lu, H.

Lu, Y.
Lukyanov, K. A.
Lukyanov, S.
Luo, S.

Luo, Y.

Luu, L.

Maatta, J. AL E.
MacDonald, J. A.
MacKintosh, C.
MacLean, G. A.
Madore, S.
Mandard, S.
Manjula, B. N.
Mansuy, D.
Marchal, G.
Martin, P. M.
Martinez Arias, A.
Mathieu, D.
Mathieu, P. A.
May, B. K.
McManus, E. J.
Mehta, A.
Mi-Ichi, F.
Mickleburgh, I.
Miller, C. M.
Monnier, V. M.
Morrice, N. A.
Morris, A. D.
Mudrik, N. N.

PAGE
335
309
665
665

163
103

75
117
313
145
117
221
299
519
221
353
249
173
181
693
221
527
231
589
607
485

39

649
449
615
545
485
375
263
615
545
685
519
363
21
93
345, 633
47
39
345
435
565
1
241
135
685
649
649
467
389
241

485
641
163
241
313
313
5565
583
615
655
13
583
325
173
345, 633
201
221
475
443
el
163
345
649

Muimo, R.
Mdller, M.

Naiki, H.
Najdi, T.
Nakahata, N.
Nauser, T.
Nelson, M. A.
Neyrolles, O.
Ng, B.
Nguyen, J.
Nicholas, R. A.
Nicola, G.
Nigou, J.
Nishimura, W.
Nordlund, H. R.

Ocloo, A.
O'Hare, P.
Ohba, Y.
Olah, J.
Omori, K.
Orosz, F.
Orton, R. J.
Ouellet, M.-E.
Ovadi, J.

Pakay, J. L.
Pance, A.
Pantopoulos, K.
Parkkila, S.
Pasta, S. Y.
Patel, M. K.
Patsouris, D.
Payre, B.
Peak-Chew, S.-Y.
Pecina, P.
Pedder, C.
Peres, V. J.
Petkovich, M.
Petrie, J. R.
Pitarque, S.
Poirier, G. G.
Polgar, L.
Poponov, S. Y.
Porkka, E. J.
Pozuelo Rubio, M.
Prabhakaran, M.
Prasad, P. D.
Puskas, L. G.
Puzo, G.

Ramakrishna, T.
Raman, B.

Rao, Ch. M.

Ray, R. M.
Reiners, Jr, J. J.
Reithmeier, R. A. F.
Ridgway, N. D.
Riemen, C. E.
Rohloff, P.

Roitbak, T.
Rojas-Caro, S.
Rose, T. M.
Roy-Chowdhury, J.

Roy-Chowdhury, N.

Ruiz-Alcaraz, A. J.

Sadlon, T. J.
Saito, K.

Saito, M.
Sakai, M.
Salameh, T.
Samuels, D. C.
Sang, Q.-X. A.
Santos, H.
Sato, K.
Satrustegui, J.
Schell, M. J.
Schwartz, M. A.
Schwartz, O.
Shah, G. N.

PAGE
201
313

573
231
75
693
65
615
135
1356
55
55
615
181
485

353
271
399
675
221
675
249
499
675

353
519
383

83
573
519
313
615
283
625
475
17
241
345
615
499
675
649
485
163
555
655
675
615

573
573
573
335
325
425
449
201
467

29
313
299
685
685
345

173
511
75
573
181
363
527
263
399
537
291, 435
527
615
83



Xvi Volume Author Index (continued)

Sharma, A.
Shen, B.

Shi, J.

Shi, X.

Shika, Y.
Shiokawa, D.
Shkrob, M. A.
Slotte, J. P.

Sly, W. S.
Soulsby, M. D.
Srinivas, S. R.
Steffensen, B.
Stewart, G. R.
Stiburek, L.
Stringfield, T. M.
Sturm, O. E.
Sugai, M.
Sukegawa, J.
Surviladze, Z.
Sutherland, Calum
Sutherland, Cindy
Suto, D.
Szegedi, S. S.

Tabary, O.

345,

PAGE
181
83
65
93
511
511
649
485

493
655
127
615
625

93
249

75

75

29
633
641
399
443

457

Tafuri, S.
Takasuga, S.
Tan, N. S.
Tanuma, S.-i.
Teintenier-Lelievre, M.
Terrien, X.
Tesarova, M.
Thomas, M. B.
Tikkanen, R.
Tolvanen, M.
Tonhosolo, R.
Traba, J.

Tran, K.
Treharne, K. J.
Twining, S. S.

Urrutia, R.

Vacratsis, P.

Van Schaftingen, E.
Vesela, K.

Vieira, M.

Vierstra, R. D.
Vihinen, M.

PAGE
313
607
313
511
665
457
625
375

29

83
117
537
589
201
703

145
263
625
467
103

83

PAGE
Visudtiphole, V. 375
Vyshemirsky, V. 249
Wagner, J. R. 103
Waheed, A. 83
Wahli, W. 313
Walker, J. M. 103
Wallace, D. C. 353
Walsh, M. P. 641
Wandinger-Ness, A. 29
Wang, H. 135
Wang, Jian 383
Wang, Jinfeng 47
Wang, X. 685
Wang, V. 127
Warejcka, D. J. 703
White, D. J. 485
Wiame, E. 263
Wilson, D. P. 641
Wojcikiewicz, R. J. H. 493, 601
Wong, L. 417
Wu, S.-Y. 545
Wunderlich, G. 117

Xiong, Z.
Xu, X.

Yamada, Y.
Yamanouchi, M.
Yamazaki, K.
Yan, Y.
Yanagisawa, T.
Yang, F.

Yang, X.-F.
Yang, Y.
Yanushevich, Y. G.
Yao, H.

Yoon, J.-H.
Yoshimura, T.
Young, D. B.
Yu, E. J.

Yu,J. C. H.
Yuasa, K.

Zandbergen, F.
Zeman, J.
Zhang, L.
Zhang, S.
Zhuang, L.





